
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

7

66

5

909

29

22

21

144

12

137

9

61

78

82

159

71

56

68

319

254

37

224

361

048

18

391

508

44

98

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

2

3

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

4

2

5

3

4

6

7

4

8

1

1

Name

Dudley Cunningham

Steve Steers

Craig Chima

Ben Sinnott

Jim Melton

Robert Bodin

Mike Fisher

John Higgins

Paul Gelpi

Dale Oesterle

Derek Chima

Richard Milburn

Max Heilman

Michael Oritt

Andy Manganaro

Doug Bruce

Ross Bremer

Gary Kropf

Dawn Myers

Tom Baumgardner

Dave Good

Vince Vaccaro

Charles Hall, III

Chris Newcomer

Erick Zanner

Herb Wetanson

James Southwood

Glenn Stephens

Ralph Salomon

Class

4D/M

4B/M

1F/P

1D/SR

4C/M

4C/M

4B/M

4D/M

4D/M

1F/P

1F/P

4A/P

4C/M

1G/P

1C/S

1H/P

1C/SR

1H/P

1F/P

1G/P

1F/P

1H/P

1H/P

1F/P

1F/P

4C/M

1F/P

4F/M

1F

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

3

3

1

1

Best Tm

1:43.921

1:43.657

1:44.502

1:46.481

1:46.572

1:49.004

1:49.169

1:49.946

1:50.770

1:52.013

1:52.418

1:52.468

1:50.330

1:55.808

1:54.885

1:54.985

1:55.187

1:57.169

1:59.483

2:02.695

2:02.678

2:02.467

2:08.862

2:10.084

2:33.772

1:53.951

2:12.179

1:49.458

2:01.415

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Yr

59

58

67

67

59

57

59

59

62

62

66

66

58

58

72

59

66

59

61

57

59

59

58

62

73

59

59

56

60

Make

Lotus

Echidna

Lotus

Beach

Demar

Devin

Bocar

Porsche

Bobsy

Triumph

MG

Jaguar

Jaguar

Elva

Alfa Romeo

Austin Healey

English Ford

Austin Healey

MGA

MGA

MGA

Alfa Romeo

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

MG

Aston Martin

Turner

Lotus

Elva

Model

XV

7

Fiat

Devin

Ryan Special

XP-5

718 RSK

SR2/3

Spitfire

Midget

E Type

XK150

Courier

GTA

Sprite

Anglia Super

Sprite

Giuletti

Sprite

Sprite

Midget

DB4

MKI

XI LeMans

200 F/J

Hometown

Carlisle MA

Lake Forest IL

Akron OH

Fairfield CT

Hartland WI

Wayzata MN

Lake Leelanau MI

Dayton. OH

Dublin OH

W Jefferson OH

Akron OH

Mishawaka IN

Kenton OH

Saint Leonard MD

Xenia OH

Bloomington IN

Atlantic Beach. FL

Strasburg OH

Wauwatosa WI

Tallmadge OH

Caledon ONT

S. Salem NY

Canton OH

Cincinnati OH

Bexley OH

New York NY

Wexford PA

Alpharetta GA

Katonah NY

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

3.771

Avg. Speed

81.688

Best Lap Tm

1:43.657

Best Spd

83.352

Best Lap by

66 - Steve Steers

SVRA 2011 Mid-Ohio Vintage Grand Prix

Group  1 4

Race-Cars.com Sprint Race 1

Race started at 15:04:42

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/25/2011 02:45 PM


